
C

Gold

Silver

Time

8:30

** 9:45

** 11:00 QUICKSILVER 9 20 AVENUE TOWING

** 12:30

2:00

3:30

5:00

Time

8:30

** 9:45

** 11:00

12:30

2:00

** 3:30 18 21

NCSSA   -  " HALL   OF   FAME "

AVENUE TOWING 2 55 2 2 3

August 13 & 14 Manteca@

CAL ENERGY 2 55 4 0 1

50 0 4 5

SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH 2 55 2 2 4

2

Big League Dreams
Team Name Group Age Won Lost Place

EXCESSIVE SPEED 2

SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH

50 2

Saturday Wrigley

2 2QUICKSILVER

SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH

Runs Runs TeamTeam

QUICKSILVER

CAL ENERGY 18 8 EXCESSIVE SPEED

24 9 SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH

12 11

Sunday Fenway

QUICKSILVER

16 19

AVENUE TOWING

SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH

QUICKSILVER

9 AVENUE TOWING

20

15

24 13 SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH

24

CAL ENERGYEXCESSIVE SPEED

QUICKSILVER

EXCESSIVE SPEED

16 21

Team Runs Runs Team

17

CAL ENERGY 15

16 EXCESSIVE SPEED

AVENUE TOWING

** These games are 1/2 Win & 1/2 Loss

CAL ENERGY

15 9 EXCESSIVE SPEED

20

AVENUE TOWING

EXCESSIVE SPEED

CAL ENERGY


