# NCSSA - "HALL OF FAME"

# c August 13 & 14 <sup>®</sup>

#### Manteca

## **Big League Dreams**

	Team Name	Group	Age	Won	Lost	Place
	SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH	2	55	2	2	4
	AVENUE TOWING	2	55	2	2	3
Gold	CAL ENERGY	2	55	4	0	1
	<b>EXCESSIVE SPEED</b>	2	50	0	4	5
Silver	QUICKSILVER	2	50	2	2	2

#### Saturday Wrigley

	Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
	8:30	QUICKSILVER	17	16	EXCESSIVE SPEED
**	9:45	CAL ENERGY	18	8	EXCESSIVE SPEED
**	11:00	QUICKSILVER	9	20	AVENUE TOWING
**	12:30	SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH	15	9	EXCESSIVE SPEED
	2:00	CAL ENERGY	20	15	AVENUE TOWING
	3:30	CAL ENERGY	24	9	SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH
	5:00	AVENUE TOWING	16	19	SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH

### Sunday Fenway

	Time	Team	Runs	Runs	Team
	8:30	QUICKSILVER	24	13	SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH
**	9:45	QUICKSILVER	16	21	AVENUE TOWING
**	11:00	EXCESSIVE SPEED	12	11	SONOMA COUNTY CRUSH
	12:30	EXCESSIVE SPEED	15	9	AVENUE TOWING
	2:00	QUICKSILVER	20	24	CAL ENERGY
**	3:30	EXCESSIVE SPEED	18	21	CAL ENERGY

\*\* These games are 1/2 Win & 1/2 Loss